

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	60582
Product Name	Single Origin Chocolate Collection
Country of Product's Origin	Made in the UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p>Venezuelan Milk Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 43.5%, min. milk solids 19%) (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, natural vanilla flavouring). Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain nuts, wheat and soya.</p> <p>Ecuadorian Dark Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 71%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, natural vanilla flavouring). Allergy Advice: May contain milk, nuts, wheat and soya.</p> <p>Atlantico Colombian Milk Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 33.5%, min. milk solids 26.6%) (sugar, milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin) natural vanilla flavouring). Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain nuts and wheat.</p> <p>Huila Colombian Dark Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 65%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring). Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain milk, nuts and wheat.</p> <p>Peruvian Dark Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 64%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, natural vanilla flavouring). Allergy Advice: May contain milk, nuts, wheat and soya.</p> <p>Ugandan Dark Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 80%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, natural vanilla flavouring). Allergy Advice: May contain milk, nuts, wheat and soya.</p>
Net Quantity	6 x 45g min. bars
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y